
2024 Wildcat Softball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Team Location Time

Scrimmages
January 30 Tue Round Rock High School JV/V Elgin 5/7
February 6 Tue Akins High School JV/V Elgin 5/7
February 9 Fri Vista Ridge High School JV/V Vista Ridge 5/7

Tournaments/District Games
February 13 Tues Liberty Hill JV/V Liberty Hill 5/7
February 20 Tues New Braunfels JV/V Elgin 5/7
February 22-24 Thu-Sat Round Rock Tournament V RR TBA
February 29 - 3/2 Thu-Sat Hays Tournament V Hays TBA
March 5 Tue East View* JV/V East View 5/7
March 7 & 9 Thu & Sat Hutto JV Tournament JV Hutto TBA
March 8 Fri Connally* JV/V Elgin 5/7
March 11 Mon Georgetown* JV/V Georgetown 11/1
March 12 Tue Cedar Creek* JV/V Cedar Creek 11/1
March 13 Wed Potential Weather Make Up
March 19 Tue Bastrop* JV/V Elgin 5/7
March 22 Fri Pflugerville High School* JV/V Pflugerville 5/7
March 26 Tue Hendrickson* # JV/V Elgin 5/7
March 28 Thu East View*^ JV/V Elgin 5/7
April 2 Tue Connally* JV/V Connally 5/7
April 5 Fri Georgetown* JV/V Elgin 5/7
April 9 Tue Cedar Creek**# JV/V Elgin 5/7
April 12 Fri Bastrop* JV/V Bastrop 5/7
April 15 Mon Pflugerville High School*** JV/V Elgin 5/7
April 19 Fri Hendrickson* JV/V Hendrickson 5/7

Head Coach: Pete Moreno Superintendent: Dr. Jana Rueter
Varsity Assistant Coach: Andrea Gonzalez Athletic Director: Jens Anderson
JV Head Coach: Cady Norton Principal: Dr. Jason Rodman
Athletic Trainer: Justin Garza, Ysabel Cuellar Girls Athletic Coordinator: Stephanie Ferguson

SB Little League Night:3/26*# Playoffs:
Uniformed Services Night: 3/28*^ Bi-District:  4/23-27 Regional Semi Finals: 5/14-18
Teacher Appreciation: 4/9**# Area: 4/30-5/4 Regional Finals: 5/21-25
Senior Night: 4/15*** Regional Qtr Finals: 5/7-11 State Tournament: 5/28-6/1

Important Dates:
Spring Break Games: 3/11 & 3/12 
Good Friday: 3/29


